AE TAHLEQUAH

OKLAHOMA
City of Tahlequah Solid Waste 2024 Holiday Schedule

There will be no change to the residential pickup schedule during the weeks below. No
junk loads or leaf pick up will be scheduled until the following week. The Solid Waste

department will be closed on the Fridays listed below. No commercial dump will be
allowed on these days.

New Year’s Day - Friday, January 5%
Martin Luther King Jr Day - Friday, January 19
Presidents’ Day — Friday, February 23t
Memorial Day - Friday, May 31st
Juneteenth - Friday, June 21%
Independence Day — Friday, July 5t
Labor Day - Friday, September 6"
Indigenous Peoples Day — Friday, October 18"
Veterans Day - Friday, November 15%

Thanksgiving Schedule

Solid Waste will be closed
Thursday, November 28" and Friday November 29"

Monday and Tuesday’s routes will be picked up on Monday, November 25%.
Wednesday’s route will be picked up on Tuesday, November 26™.
Thursday’s route will be picked up on Wednesday, November 27,

Supplemental roll-off dumpsters will be located at strategic locations across town this
week for the convenience of the public.

Christmas Schedule

Solid Waste will be closed
Tuesday, December 24" and Wednesday, December 25t

Monday and Tuesday’s routes will be picked up on Monday, December 23",
Wednesday’s route will be picked up on Thursday, December 26

Thursday’s route will be picked up on Friday, December 27%.

Supplemental roll-off dumpsters will be located at strategic locations across town this
week for the convenience of the public.

Solid Waste Services 918-456-8332 1851 Douglas Blvd



